4172

LAPIZ ROJO FREE LINE 7,3x190-MIN.100PZ

Collection: MJTO - Typology: MATITE & ACCESSORI - Material: LEGNO

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

0,006 Kg
MULTIPLE PACK
x 100 pcs

190 mm

7,3 mm

7,3 mm

MASTER CARTON

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

8 Kg
1000 pcs
260 mm
210 mm
290 mm



